
6.N 

1 

2 

Reg No. 

8 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER RTE FOR THE SESsION 2024-25 
Student Name Mother's Name Father's name 

SUNEEL KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

KVS/2024-25/06 PIHU GIRI 
KVS/2024-25/66ANURAG 

3 KVS/2024-25/54 KAVYA GAURAV 

KVS/2024-25/01 ABHINAV RAWAT 
KVs/2024-25/26MOHAMMAD AHAD 

6 KVS/2024-25/68 SHIVANSH 
7 KVS/2024-25/41 AADYA 

KVS/2024-25/18 RAM JEET 

8 

3 KVs/2024-25/17 ANMOL 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH RAEBARELI 

KVs/2024-25/81 SOMNATH 
KVS/2024-25/75 SWASTIKA SINGH 

5 KVS/2024-25/07 SHIVANSH 
KVS/2024-25/52ANANYA SINGH 

6 KVS/2024-25/79 AASHI 
7 KVS/2024-25/27 VISHA VISHWAKARMA 

KVS/2024-25/73ANUJ KUMAR 
9 KVS/2024-25/74 AYAT 

10| KVS/2024-25/62 GAYATRI BISWAS 

UMA GIRI 

PREETI 

11| KVS/2024-25/37 NAYRA VAISHYA 

KOMAL DEVI 

SUBHRA 

|SHAMA BANO 

VJAY KUMARI 

MAMTA DEVI 

RAJVATI 

RENU 
NISHU VERMA 

POONAM 

SHIKHA VERMA 

JAVITRI 

VINOD KUMAR 

REKHA 

PANKAJ 

TARANNUM BANO 

KAMLA ADHIKARI 

KHUSHBU 

MOHAMMAD MUSTAK 

YAGDEV 

NEERAJ KUMAR 
HAUSILA PRASAD 

SATISH KUMAR 

PRADEEP SINGH 

UMASHANKAR 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 
RAMBAHADUR 

SARITA MAURYA SUNDARAM MAURYA 

PRATIGYA VISHWAKA|VIPIN KUMAR 

Class 

MOHAMMAD MUSHIR 

MANAS KUMAR BISWAS 

LOVKUSH 

B-||| 

B-II 

B-I|| 

B-I|I 

B-I|I 

LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER RTE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

B-I|| 

B-lI 

B-1 

B-| 

B-I|I 

B-I1| 

B-III 

B-I|I 

B-lI 

B-III 

B-II 

B-lI 

B-III 

Date of birth 

10/11/2018 
20/08/2018 

29/4/2018 

B-| 

4/12/2018 

26/9/2018 
16/10/2018 

5/9/2018 
26/05/2018 

3/7/2018 
7/10/2018 

29/10/2018 

12/7/2018 
11/8/2018 

13/09/2018 

17/4/2018 

6/10/2018 
7/4/2018 

3/1/2019 

4/10/2018 

V 

Priority 

IV 

V 

V 

V 

OBC 
SC 

|SC 
SC 

OBC 

SC 

SOCIAL 

OBC 
SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 
SC 

|OBC 

|GEN 

|GEN 

Remarks 

WT1 
WT2 

WT3 

|WT4 

|WT5 

WT6 

WT7 

WT8 

WT9 

|WT10 

|WT11 

VINAY KUMAR 



12 KVS/2024-25/29 SAURYA SRIVASTVA 
13 KVS/2024-25/36 AVIRAL 
14 KVS/2024-25/77 MO AFAJAL 
15 KVS/2024-25/30 AVICHAL 

16| KVS/2024-25/46 AGRIMA 
17 KVs/2024-25/s0 ADARSH 
18 KVS/2024-25/24 RAMAN 

|19 KVs/2024-25/03 ANAYA ARYA 
20 KVS/2024-25/78 ABHAY NATH 
21 KVS/2024-25/61 RAHUL MAURYA 

22 KVs/2024-25/44 |SHREYA SINGH 
23 KVS/2024-25/23AMAN 
24 KVS/2024-25/15 VANYA GUPTA 

25 KVS/2024-25/33 LAXMIKANT YADAV 
|26 KVS/2024-25/57 SARTHAK 

27 KVS/2024-25/21 ARADHYA 
28 KVS/2024-25/43 AYUSH 
29 KVS/2024-25/65 SAUMYA MISHRA 
30 KVS/2024-25/42 RUDRA JAISWAL 

31 KVS/2024-25/69 AKSHAY 
32 KVS/2024-25/22 ARYA SRIVASTAVA 

|33 KVS/2024-25/67 ANFAL 

ADKisSION VC TEACHER REPRE`ENTATIVE 

MINAKSHI SRIVASTVA|SURESH CHANDRA SRIVAS B-Ill 
CHANDANI CHAURASI DEEPCHANDRA 
SHAHANAJ BANO 
ANJU 

REEMA DEVI 

RAMRANI 
ARTI 

sUNEETA DEVI 
SUBBHI RAWAT 
SAVITRI DEVI 

REETA SINGH 

|ARTI 

PREETI GUPTA 

REETA YADAV 

PRATIBHA 

CHANDRAVATI 
MONI 

PRASOON MISHRA 

MONIKA JAISWAL 

POONAM 

AISH MOHAMMAD 
KUSHMESH KUMAR 

RAJKISHOR 

AVINASH KUMAR 

VIJAY SHANKER MAURYA B-IIl 
RAM MILAN 

SURENDRA NATH 
SHIVNATH 

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 
RAJKISHOR 

ATUL KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR YADAV 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

GANESH PRASAD 

RAJESH KUMAR 

DHIRENDRA MISHRA 

ARVIND KUMAR 
YOGESH MITRA 

B-ll 

MO USMAN 

B-Il| 

PRINCIPAe 

B-I|| 

B-l|| 

B-llI 

B-I|| 

B-I|| 

B-I 

B-l|| 

B-l|| 

B-llI 
B-11| 

B-|l| 

B-lll| 

B-|l 

B-| 

B-Il| 

PRAGATI SRIVASTAVAGYAN PRAKASH SRIVASTV B-l| 
SHABNAM 

B-lll 

B-ll 

28/10/2018 

25/12/2018 

30/3/2019 
14/8/2018 
8/1/2019 
10/1/2019 
23/5/2018 

23/1/2019 
13/5/2018 
11/9/2018 

5/2/2019 

23/5/2018 
27/2/2019 
25/1/2019 
25/7/2018 

2/11/2018 
23/7/2018 

13/01/2019 

3/5/2018 

2/9/2018 
30/9/2018 
19/07/2018 

NQVÈECH¤BMAN 

>>>>>>>E>>>>>>>>>>>>|> 

V 

V 

GEN 

OBC 

|OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

WT12 

WT13 

WT14 

WT15 

|WT16 

WT17 

WT18 

WT19 

|WT20 

|WT21 
WT22 

|WT23 

WT24 

WT25 

|WT26 
WT27 

WT28 

WT29 

|WT30 

WT31 

|WT32 
WT33 



S.No. 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 
4 

6 
7 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH RAEBARELI 
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER SC CAT FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Date of birth Priority 

3/7/2018 V 
14/8/2018 |v 

Student Name Reg No. 

KVS/2024-25/81 SOMNATH 
KVS/2024-25/30 AVICHAL 

ADMISSION /C 

KVS/2024-25/03 ANAYA ARYA 
KVS/2024-25/50 ADARSH 

LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES OF 

sUNEETA DEVI 
RAMRANI 

KVS/2024-25/73 ANUJ KUMAR 
KVS/2024-25/69 AKSHAY 
KVS/2024-25/51 RAJVEER 
KVS/2024-25/78 ABHAY NATH 
KVS/2024-25/43 AYUSH 

Mother's Name 

RENU 
ANJU 

REKHA 

POONAM 

SONALI 
SUBBHI RAWAT 

MONI 

TEACHER REPRÈSÈNTATIVE 

Father's name 

SATISH KUMAR 
KUSHMESH KUMAR 

VINAY KUMAR 

YOGESH MITRA 
RAHUL 

SURENDRA NATH 
RAJESH KUMAR 

Class 

PRINCIPAL 

B-l|I 

B-IlI 

BALVATIKA 3 UNDER SC CAT. FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

AVINASH KUMAR 23/1/2019 | 

10/1/2019 RAM MILAN 
B-I1| 

B-I1| 

B-1lI 

B-1l 
3-| 

B-III 

B-I|| 

H-229308 3oKo) 

6/10/2018 
2/9/2018 

V 

25/3/2019 V 
13/5/2018 V 

SC 

23/7/2018 V 

SC 

|SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SOCIAL 

SC 

SC 

NOM0NEE CHAIRMAN 

Remarks 

WT1 
|WT2 
WT3 

WT4 

WTS 

WT6 

WT7 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 
16 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

Reg No. 

KVS/2024-25/61 
KVS/2024-25/74 AYAT 
KVS/2024-25/27 VISHA VISHWAKARMA 

uST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER OBC CAT FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Mother's Name Date of birth Priority Father's name Student Name 

RAHUL MAURYA 

KVS/2024-25/55 ATHARV SINGH 
KVS/2024-25/79 AASHI 

KVS/2024-25/75 SWASTIKA SINGH 
KVs/2024-25/05 SUBHENDRA PAL 
KVS/2024-25/42 RUDRA JAISWAL 
KVS/2024-25/67 ANFAL 

KVS/2024-25/21 

KVS/2024-25/58 SHRUTI SAHU 
KVS/2024-25/71 SAKSHI PATEL 
KVS/2024-25/59 KRITI SAHU 
KVS/2024-25/07 SHIVANSH 

KVS/2024-25/15 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH RAEBARELI 

KVS/2024-25/33 LAXMIKANT YADAV 
KVS/2024-25/53 GYANVI VERMA 

KVS/2024-25/17 ANMOL 

ARADHYA 

KVS/2024-25/46 AGRIMA 

VANYA GUPTA 

KVS/2024-25/23 AMAN 
KVS/2024-25/56 SAUMYA SHARMA 
KVS/2024-25/72 KISHAN PATEL 

KVS/2024-25/64 ABHISHEK MAURYA 

KVS/2024-25/36 AVIRAL 
KVS/2024-25/77 MO AFAJAL 

ADMaSSION ðC 

KVS/2024-25/52 ANANYA SINGH 

KVS/2024-25/24 RAMAN 
KVS/2024-25/14 ARNAV CHOUDHARY 

KVS/2024-25/57 SARTHAK 

SAVITRI DEVI 
TARANNUM BANO 

PRATIGYA VISHWAKARMA 
sUBHASHINI 

|SARITA MAURYA 

IST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER OBC CAT. FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

NISHU VERMA 

|SANTOSH KUMARI 
MONIKA JAISWAL 

SHABNAM 

|SANDHYA SAHU 
BEENA DEVI 

SANDHYA 
JAVITRI 
REETA YADAV 

MENKA 
lCHANDRAVATI 
PREETI GUPTA 

POONAM 
REEMA DEVI 

ARTI 
KANCHAN 

BEENA DEVI 
SUNITA 

SHAHANAJ BANO 
CHANDANI CHAURASIYA 

SHIKHA VERMA 

|ANUPAM SHUKLA 
ARTI 
PRATIBHA 

SHIVNATH 

MOHAMMAD MUSHIR 
VIPIN KUMAR 

TEACHER RREPRESENTATIVE 

UPENDRA KUMAR 

SUNDARAM MAURYA 

PRADEEP SINGH 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
|ARVIND KUMAR 
MO USMAN 

NAVNIT KUMAR SAHU 
PRABODH CHAUDHARY 
NAVNIT KUMAR SAHU 

RAMBAHADUR 
VINOD KUMAR YADAV 
GYANENDRA KUMAR VERMA 

|GANESH PRASAD 

ATUL KUMAR 
UMASHANKAR 
VJAY SHANKER MAURYA 
RAJKISHOR 
|SANDEEP KUMAR 

PRABODH CHAUDHARY 
SUNIL KUMAR 

AISH MOHAMMAD 
DEEPCHANDRA 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 
RAVIKANT CHOUDHARY 

RAJKISHOR 
KULDEEP KUMAR 

PRINCIP 

Class 

4 

B-lI 

B-| 
B-| 

B-I|I 

B-||| 

B-II 

B-IlI 

B-I| 

B-Il| 

B-IlI 

B-I|| 

B-1|| 
B-I|| 

B-1|| 

B-1 

B-l| 
B-11 

B-I 

11/9/2018 v 
7/4/2018 V 

8-I 

17/4/2018 |V 

B-II 

.24/6/2018 V 
13/09/2018 |v 

B-III 

B-||| 

B-III 

7/10/2018 v 
19/9/2018 v 

B-lll 29/9/2018 

3/5/2018 v 
19/07/2018 |v 

B-ll 2/11/2018 v 
27/2/2019 v 

29/7/2018 |v 
2/9/2018 V 
29/7/2018 V 
11/8/2018 v 

25/1/2019 V 

23/5/2018 v 
B-ll14/11/2018 v 

Category 

B-| 2/9/2018 v 

29/10/2018 V 
8/1/2019 v 

10/7/2018 V 

B-lll 25/12/2018 v 
12/7/2018 v 

B-IlI24/04/2018 |v 

23/5/2018 v 
25/7/2018 V 

30/3/2019 V 

NOMINEECHAIRMAN 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 
(Caste) 

OBC 
|OBC 

OBC 

O8C 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
|OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBO 

OBO 

OBC 
OBO 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBO 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
|OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

Remarks 

WT1 
WT2 

|WT3 

WT4 
WTS 

WT6 
WT7 
WT8 
WT9 
WT10 
WT11 
WT12 
WT13 
WT14 
|WT15 

WT16 

WT17 

WT18 

WT19 

WT20 

WT21 

WT22 

|WT23 

WT24 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

7 

18 
19 

20 
21 

22 

23 

24 

29 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 
31 

32 

33 

Reg No. 

PM SHRI KÉNDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH RAEBARELI 
LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER PRIORITY CATEGORY FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

KVS/2024-25/62 
KVS/2024-25/28 
KVS/2024-25/40 
KVS/2024-25/67 
KVS/2024-25/44 
KVS/2024-25/13 
KVs/2024-25/16 
KVS/2024-25/24 
KVs/2024-25/07 
KVS/2024-25/39 

KVS/2024-25/23 
KVS/2024-25/17 

KVS/2024-25/60 
KVs/2024-25/71 
KVs/2024-25/34 
KVS/2024-25/05 
KVS/2024-25/21 

KVS/2024-25/69 AKSHAY 

KVS/2024-25/33 
KVs/2024-25/31 
KVs/2024-25/51 

KVS/2024-25/46 
KVS/2024-25/45 

KVS/2024-25/25 JAYESH SHUKLA 

KVS/2024-25/75 
KVS/2024-25/58 

KVS/2024-25/11 
KVS/2024-25/36 
KVS/2024-25/15 
KVS/2024-25/10 

GAYATRI BISWAS 

SANSKAR SRIVASTVA 
AASARYA SHUKLA 

ANFAL 

KVS/2024-25/53 
KVs/2024-25/22 

SHREYA SINGH 
VEDANSHI SINGH 

SHRADDHA ADHIKARI 

RAMAN 

Student Name 

SHINANSH 

VEDANTI DUBEY 

AMAN 

ANMOL 

KVS/2024-25/20 ITRIDEVENDRA KUMAR BAJPAI 

ELAKSHI SHUKLA 

|SAKSHI PATEL 

ARUL CHATURVEDI 

SUBHENDRA PAL 

ARADHYA 

LAXMIKANT YADAV 

|SHIVANSH 
RAJVEER 

AGRIMA 

PRATEEK 

|SWASTIKA SINGH 
SHRUTI SAHU 

MOHAMMAD ALI 

AVIRAL 

VANYA GUPTA 

RANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

GYANVI VERMA 
ARYA SRIVASTAVA 

KAMLA ADHIKARI 

SARITA 

Mother's Name 

ARTI SHUKLA 

SHABNAM 

REETA SINGH 
ROSHNI SINGH 

SANGEETA ADHIKARI 
ART 

JAVITRI 

RAGINI TIWARI 

POONAM 

ARTI 
POONAM 

PINKI 

RAGINI SHUKLA 

BEENA DEVI 

MANISHA CHATURVEDI 

SANTOSH KUMARI 

CHANDRAVATI 

REETA YADAV 

DIVYA 
SONALI 

PRIYA BAJPAI 

REEMA DEVI 

KAJAL 

NISHU VERMA 
SANDHYA SAHU 

RAJIYA BANO 

CHANDANI CHAURASIYA 
PREETI GUPTA 

REKHA SINGH 
MENY 

PRA "AVA 

Father's name 

MANAS KUMAR BISWAS 
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTVA 

MOHIT SHUKLA 

MO USMAN 

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 
KULBHUSHAN SINGH 

ANOOP KUMAR ADHIKARI 

RAJKISHOR 

RAMBAHADUR 

ANOOP KUMAR DUBEY 

YOGESH MITRA 

RAJKISHOR 
UMASHANKAR 

KRISHN KUMAR SHUKLA 

PRADEEP SHUKLA 

PRABODH CHAUDHARY 

ATUL CHATURVEDI 
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

GANESH PRASAD 
VINOD KUMAR YADAV 

ARVIND KUMAR AWASTHI 
RAHUL 

AVANEESH BAJPAI 

|VUAY SHANKER MAURYA 
|ARVIND GUPTA 

PRADEEP SINGH 

NAVNIT KUMAR SAHU 

MATIN AHMAD 
DEEPCHANDRA 

ATUL KUMAR 
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 

GYANENDRA KUMAR VERMA 

GYAN PRAKASH SRIVASTVA 

Class 

B-| 

B-I| 

B-I| 

B-I| 

B-II 

B-lll 

B-II 

B-I| 

B-1|| 

B-II1 

B-| 

B-lll 

B-III 

B-I1 

B-1 

8-1 

B-lI 

3-I| 

B-ll| 
B-I 

B 

8-11 

B-II 

B 

B-I1 

B-I 

B-I 

B-11 

B-I 

8-1 

8-11 

B-11 

B-11 

Date of birth Priority 

3/1/2019 

4/7/2018 

19/7/2018 
19/07/2018 

5/2/2019 

22/6/2018 
11/11/2018 

23/5/2018 
11/8/2018 

12/6/2018 
2/9/2018 
23/5/2018 

29/10/2018 
21/01/2019 

28/2/2019 
2/9/2018 

23/10/2018 

19/9/2018 

2/11/2018 

25/1/2019 
16/1/2019 

25/3/2019 
2/12/2018 

8/1/2019 
6/3/2019 

7/10/2018 

29/7/2018 
9/2/2019 

25/12/2018 
27/2/2019 

10/8/2018 
29/9/2018 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Category 

V 

30/9/2018 V 

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

(Caste) 
GEN 
|GEN 

GEN 
OBC 

EWS 

GEN 
GEN 

|OBC 
OBC 

|GEN 
SC 
OBC 

|O8C 
GEN 

GEN 
OBC 
GEN 
|OBC 
oBC 

|O8C 
GEN 

SC 
|GEN 

OBC 
GEN 
OBC 
|OBC 
GEN 

|OBC 
OBC 

GEN 
oBC 

GEN 

Remarks 

WT 2 
WT 3 

WT 4 

|WTS 

WT 6 

WT 7 
WT 8 

WT9 
WT 10 
WT 11 

|WT 12 

WT 13 

WT 14 

WT 15 

WT 16 
|WT 17 

WT 18 
|WT 19 

WT 20 

|WT 21 
WT 22 

WT 23 
WT 24 
WT 25 
WT 26 
WT 27 
|WT 28 

WT 29 
WT 30 
|WT 31 
WT 32 
WT 33 

WT 34. 



34 

3 
36 
37 

38 
39 

40 
1 

42 

43 

ADMÉSION Vc 

KVs/2024-25/78 ABHAY NATH 

KVs/2024-25/43 |AYUSH 
KVs/2024-25/32 
KVS/2024-25/73 
KVS/2024-25/72 
KVS/2024-25/56 
KVS/2024-25/64 
KVS/2024-25/65 
KVS/2024-25/35 
KVS/2024-25/42 

KARTIKEY 

ANUJ KUMAR 

KISHAN PATEL 

SAUMYA SHARMA 

|ABHISHEK MAURYA 
SAUMYA MISHRA 

AGRIMA SINGH 

RUDRA JAISWAL 

sUBBHI RAWAT 
MONI 

SANDHYA 

REKHA 

BEENA DEVI 
KANCHAN 

|SUNITA 
PRASOON MISHRA 

DEEPIKA SINGH 

MONIKA JAISWAL 

sURENDRA NATH 

|RAJESH KUMAR 
SHIVPRAKASH SHUKLA 
vINAY KUMAR 

PRABODH CHAUDHARY 
|SANDEEP KUMAR 
sUNIL KUMAR 
DHIRENDRA MISHRA 
SATENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

ARVIND KUMAR 

PRINCIPAL 

rgte-29308 (sozo) 

B-11 

B-III 

B-Il1 

B-11 

B-lI 

B-II1 

8-11 

B-II 

B-III 

B-II 

13/5/2018 v 

23/7/2018 
27/10/2018 V 
6/10/2018 

2/9/2018 
14/11/2018 

10/7/2018 

13/01/2019 

21/5/2018 

3/5/2018 

NOMINEEAAIRMAN 

SO 

SC 

GEN 
Sc 

|OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
GEN 

GEN 
OBC 

WT 35 

WT 36 

|WT 37 

WT 38 

WT 39 

WT 40 

WT 41 
WT 42 

WT 43 

WT 44 



S.No. 

2 

1 KVS/2024-25/80 ADVIKA TIWARI 

4 KVS/2024-25/03 ANAYA ARYA 

10 

6 KVS/2024-25/50 ADARSH 

1: 

Reg No. 

13 

14 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES OF BALVATIKA 3 UNDER PRIORITY CATEGORY FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 
Class Date of birth Priority 

15 

9 KVs/2024-25/08 YASHASVI PANDEY 

16 

KVS/2024-25/04 ABHINANDAN ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 
KVS/2024-25/09 RUDRA 

KVS/2024-25/77 MO AFAJAL 

KVS/2024-25/57 SARTHAK 

11 KVS/2024-25/52 ANANYA SINGH 

KVS/2024-25/12 SUDHAKAR SINGH 

KVS/2024-25/02 AROHI 

Student Name 

KVS/2024-25/29 SAURYA SRIVASTVA 
KVS/2024-25/59 KRITI SAHU 

KVS/2024-25/37 NAYRA VAISHYA 

KvS/2024-25/49 LAKSHYA SINGH 
KVS/2024-25/38 VAANI SINGH 

AdyssioN Ve 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVGARH RAEBARELI 

1; KVS/2024-25/14 |ARNAV CHOUDHARY 

TEACHER PEsENTATN 

Mother's Name 

MEENAL TIWARI 
SHILPI SVWAMI 

VINITA CHAURASIYA 
SUNEETA DEVI 

SHAHANAJ BANO 

RAMRANI 
PRATIBHA 

NEELAM SINGH 
TRIPTI MISHRA 

SHEELAM 

SHIKHA VERMA 

SANDHYA 

KHUSHBU 

|ARTI SINGH 
UMA SINGH 

ANUPAM SHUKLA 

sURAJ TIWARI 

MINAKSHI SRIVASTVA SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 

|LAL SHIKHERENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR 

AISH MOHAMMAD 

RAM MILAN 
KULDEEP KUMAR 

REWATI RAMAN SINGH 
ANKIT PANDEY 

Father's name 

SUNEESH KUMAR 
RAVINDRA KUMAR 

NAVNIT KUMAR SAHU 

LOVKUSH 

KULDEEP SINGH 
ARUN KUMAR SINGH 

RAVIKANT CHOUDHARY 

PRINCIPAL 

B-III 

B-IlI25/12/2018| 
28/2/2019 
9/7/2018 M R 

B-I 

B-II 

B 

B-1 

B-I 

B-III 

B-I1 

B-11 

B-ll! 
B-III 

8-I1 

B-II 

23/1/2019 I 

30/3/2019 v 

10/1/2019 v 
25/7/2018 v 

4/12/2018 v 
11/7/2018 v 

24/02/2019 v 
12/7/2018 v 

28/10/2018 v 
29/7/2018 |v 
4/10/2018 v 
4//2019v 

17/8/2018 v 
B-1124/04/2018 |v 

Category 

GEN 

GEN 
OBC 
sC 
OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
OBC 

|GEN 

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

(Caste) 

OBC 
GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

NOMINEECHAIRMAN 

Remarks 

WAITING1 



SR. NO. 

1 

3 

6 
7 

8 

9 
10 

13 

12 

13 
14 

15 
16 

17 

18 
19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

29 

26 
27 

29 

30 

REG. No. 

KVS/2024-25/06 PIHU GIRI 
KVS/2024-25/41 |AADYA 
KVs/2024-25/01 
KVS/2024-25/64 
KVS/2024-25/50 ADARSH 

KVS/2024-25/46 AGRIMA 

KVS/2024-25/62 

KVS/2024-25/69 AKSHAY 
KVS/2024-25/52 

KVS/2024-25/49 
KVs/2024-25/11 

KVS/2024-25/37 

KVS/2024-25/73 ANUJ KUMAR 

KVS/2024-25/21 ARADHYA 

KVs/2024-25/74 AYAT 

KVs/2024-25/45 
KVS/2024-25/61 
KVS/2024-25/10 

KVS/2024-25/09 

KVS/2024-25/72 KISHAN PATEL 

KVS/2024-25/42 
KVS/2024-25/71 
KVS/2024-25/28 

Hafi ëuIT HtIf� Hì (TGGTfc-3 HT 2024-25) 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

KVS/2024-25/44 
KVS/2024-25/81 

ABHINAV RAWAT 

KVS/2024-25/12 
KVS/2024-25/75 

KVS/2024-25/20O 

ABHISHEK MAURYA 

ApMISSION /C 

ANANYA SINGH 

GAYATRI BISWAS 

LAKSHYA SINGH 

MOHAMMAD ALI 
NAYRA VAISHYA 

PRATEEK 
RAHUL MAURYA 
RANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

RUDRA 

KVS/2024-25/07 SHIVANSH 

RUDRA JAISWAL 

SAKSHI PATEL 

SANSKAR SRIVASTVA 

SHREYA SINGH 

SOMNATH 
SUDHAKAR SINGH 

SWASTIKA SINGH 
TRIDEVENDRA KUMAR BAPAI 

|VEDANTI DUBEY KVS/2024-25/39 
KVS/2024-25/08 YASHASVI PANDEY 

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE 

APPROVED DOB MODIFIED DOB 

11-10-2018 

09-05-2018 

12-04-2018 

07-10-2018 

01-10-2019 
01-08-2019 

09-02-2018 

07-12-2018 
10-06-2018 

11-02-2018 

04-07-2018 
01-03-2019 

09-02-2018 

01-04-2019 
02-09-2019 
10-04-2018 

03-06-2019 

09-11-2018 

08-10-2018 

07-09-2018 

Os-03-2018 

09-02-2018 
07-04-2018 

08-11-2018 

02-05-2013 
07-03-2018 

12-04-2018 

10-07-2018 

12-02-2018 
06-12-2018 

07-11-2018 

10/11/2018 

S/9/2018 
4/12/2018 

10/7/2018 

10/1/2019 

8/1/2019 

2/9/2018 
12/7/2018 

6/10/2018 

2/11/2018 
7/4/2018 

3/1/2019 
2/9/2018 
4/1/2019 

9/2/2019 
4/10/2018 

6/3/2019 
11/9/2018 

10/8/2018 
9/7/2018 
3/5/2018 

2/9/2018 

4/7/2018 
11/8/2018 
S/2/2019 

3/7/2018 
4/12/2018 

7/10/2018 

2/12/2018 
12/6/2018 
11/7/2018 

PRINCIPAL 

SR NO. IN 
APPROVED LIST 

VFJTTof-229308 (3oRo) 

7 

4 IN RTE 

18 

6 

16 

4 IN SC 
1) 

3 IN SC WT 

27 

1 

17 

28 

14 

25 

1 

3 

2 

9 PR-V 

1 

8 

26 PR-V 

23 

10 

|SELECTED-RTE 
SELECTED-RTE 
SELECTED-RTE 
WT-18 OBC, WT-41 PR-V 

SELCETED-PR-V 
WT-16 RTE,WT-14 OBC,WT-25 PR-V 

WT-4 SC, WT 12 PR-V,WT-31 RTE 
SELCETED-PR-V 
WT-3 SC,WT-8 RTE, WT-38 
WT-27 OBC, WT-20 PR-V 

SELECTED-OBC 
WT-2 PR-V, 

REMARK 

WT-17 OBC, WT-39 PR-V 
SELECTED-PRIORITY CT 

WT-29 PR-V 

SELECTED-PRIORITY CT. 
WT-26 PR-V 

SELECTED-OBO 
WT-32 PR-V 

SELECTED-PRIORITY CT. 

WT-30 RTE, WT-3 OBC, WT44 PR-V 

WT-6 OBC, WT-17 PR-V 

WT-3 PR-V 

WT-10 PR-V,WT-8 OBC 
WT-6 PR-V,WT-22 RTE 

SELECTED SC 
SELECTED-PRIORITY CT 

WT-27 PR-V, WT-1 OBC 

WT-24 PR-V 

WT-11 PR-V 
SELECTED-PRIORITY CT. 

NQMINE GAIRMAN 

feres iffa 
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